L17000011085

(Requestor's Name)					
(Address)					
(Address)					
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)					
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL					
(Business Entity Name)					
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies Certificates of Status					
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					

Office Use Only



000293673070

01/09/17--01041--013 **130.00

7 JAN 18 AH 9:43
EFRELARY OF STATE
OF ARASSEF FLORING

W17 - 0 2019

TO1/19/17



January 10, 2017

PAUL KIESEL 60 RIVIERA DUNES WAY, #506 PALMETTO, FL 34221

SUBJECT: LAST CHANCE LLC Ref. Number: W17000002019

We have received your document for LAST CHANCE LLC and your check(s) totaling \$130.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The Florida Statutes require an entity to designate a street address for its principal office address. A post office box is not acceptable for the principal office address. The entity may, however, designate a separate mailing address. The mailing address may be a post office box.

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity.

Please select a new name and make the correction in all appropriate places. One or more major words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file.

The document number of the name conflict is P97000001590.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Thomas Chang Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section

Letter Number: 217A00000556

COVER LETTER

SUBJECT: Name of Limited Liability Company The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing. Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: PAUL KIESEL Name of Person
Name of Limited Liability Company The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing. Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: PAUL KIESEL
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: PAUL KIESEL
PAUL KIESEL
Name of Person
F' (A
Firm/Company
606 RIVIERA DUNES WAY #506
Address
PALMETTO, FL 34221
City/State and Zip Code
lpgk@sbcglobal.net
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)
For further information concerning this matter, please call:
PAUL KIESEL 760 310-0772 at (
Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the following amount: #W/170000020/9
7\$125.00 Filing Fee \$\infty\$ \text{\$130.00 Filing Fee & }\text{\$155.00 Filing Fee & }\text{\$160.00 Filing Fee,} \text{\$Certified Conv.}
SEE ZOC W1700002019 (additional copy is enclosed) Certificate of status & Cert
Mailing Address Street Address
New Filing Section New Filing Section Division of Corporations Division of Corporations

P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

The name of the Limited Liability	y Company is:			
LAST DANCE LLC	<u>.</u>			
(Must end v	vith the words "Limited	d Liability Compan	y, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street ad	dress of the principal o	office of the Limite	d Liability Company is:	
Principal Office Address: LAST DANCE LLC			Mailing Address: PAUL KIESEL	
606 RIVIERA DUNES WAY #506			606 RIVIERA DUNES WAY #506	
PALMETTO, FL 342	<u> </u>	<u>FA</u>	LMETTO, FL 34221	
	PAUL KIESEL	Name		
	606 RIVIERA DUN	ES WAY #506		
	Florida street addres	ss (P.O. Box NOT	acceptable)	
	PALMETTO	FL	34221	
	City	State	Zip	
	I hereby accept the app	ointment as registe	ne above stated limited liability comp red agent and agree to act in this cap er and complete performance of my d	

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

JAN 18 AM 9:4

=

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

	"AMBR" = Authorized		Name and Address:		
		Member			
	"MGR" = Manager		PAUL KIESEL		
	MGR	i	606 RIVIERA DUNES WAY #506		-
			PALMETTO, FL 34221		-
					•
	AMBR		CORY KIESEL		•
			606 RIVIERA DUNES WAY #506		
	•		PALMETTO, FL 34221		•
					•
					-
					-
					•
					-
	(Use attachment if nece	ssary)			
ADTICI	E V. Effective data if a	than than the data of filings	(OPT	NONAL)	
(If an effo	ective date is listed, the	date must be specific and	cannot be more than five business days	prior to or 9	0 davs after
the docu	ment's effective date on	the Department of State's	records.		
ARTICL Documer	E VI: Other provisions, nt Number Please refer t	if any. to Document #W17000002	2019		
Documen	E VI: Other provisions, of Number Please refer to the Number Please refer t	to Document #W17000002			
Documen	REQUIRED SIGNAT S This do I am aw	URE: ignature of a member or occument is executed in accovere that any false informations.	an authorized representative of a membordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florion submitted in a document to the Departs provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	orida Statutes	
Documen	REOUIRED SIGNAT S This do I am aw constitu	URE: ignature of a member or ocument is executed in accovere that any false informatives a third degree felony a	an authorized representative of a member ordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florion submitted in a document to the Depart	orida Statutes	
Documen	REOUIRED SIGNAT S This do I am aw constitu	ignature of a member or ocument is executed in accordant that any false informatives a third degree felony a PAUL KIESEL	an authorized representative of a member ordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florion submitted in a document to the Depart	orida Statutes	
Documen	REOUIRED SIGNAT S This do I am aw constitu	ignature of a member or ocument is executed in accovere that any false informatites a third degree felony a PAUL KIESEL	an authorized representative of a membordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Floion submitted in a document to the Departs provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	orida Statutes	
Documen	REQUIRED SIGNAT S This do I am aw constitu	URE: ignature of a member or ocument is executed in accordant test a third degree felony a PAUL KIESEL Typed	an authorized representative of a membordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Floion submitted in a document to the Departs provided for in s.817.155, F.S. or printed name of signee	orida Statutes	
Documen	REQUIRED SIGNAT S This do I am aw constitute \$125.00 Filing Fee for	ignature of a member or ocument is executed in according that any false informatives a third degree felony a PAUL KIESEL Typed Typed Typed	an authorized representative of a membordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Floion submitted in a document to the Departs provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	orida Statutes	
Documen	REQUIRED SIGNAT S This do I am aw constitut \$125.00 Filing Fee for	URE: ignature of a member or ocument is executed in accordance that any false informations at third degree felony a PAUL KIESEL Typed or Articles of Organization opy (Optional)	an authorized representative of a membordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Floion submitted in a document to the Departs provided for in s.817.155, F.S. or printed name of signee	orida Statutes	
Documen	REQUIRED SIGNAT S This do I am aw constitut \$125.00 Filing Fee for	ignature of a member or ocument is executed in according that any false informatives a third degree felony a PAUL KIESEL Typed Typed Typed	an authorized representative of a membordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Floion submitted in a document to the Departs provided for in s.817.155, F.S. or printed name of signee	orida Statutes	